GEONICA, S.A. - Alejandro Rodríguez, nº 22 - 28039 Madrid - Spain  Tel. +34 91 450 51 18  Fax +34 91 459 46 14  e-mail: info@geonica.com  www.geonica.com
MODEL LI-200SA/SZ
PYRANOMETER SENSOR
The LI-200SA Pyranometer is designed for
field measurement of global solar radiation in
agricultural, meteorological, and solar energy
studies.  In clear unobstructed daylight conditions,
the LI-COR pyranometer compares favorably

Weight: 28 g (1 oz).
Cable Length:3.0 m (10 ft).
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
The LI-200SA Pyranometer Sensor cable terminates with a BNC
connector that connects directly to the LI-250 Light Meter or
LI-1400 DataLogger. The 2220 Millivolt  Adapter should be ordered if
the LI-200SA will be used with a strip chart recorder or datalogger
that measures millivolts. The 2220 uses a 147 ohm precision
resistor to convert the LI-200SA output from microamps to
milli-volts.  The sensor can also be ordered with bare leads (without
the connector) designated LI-200SZ.  Both are available with 50
footcables, LI-200SA-50 or LI-200SZ-50. The2003S Mounting
and Leveling Fixture is recommended for each sensor unless
other pro-visions for mounting are made.  Other acces-sories are
described on the Accessory Sheet.
LI-200SA Pyranometer